10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Basic Configuration

CLI Configuration
ZAM Configuration
Basic Management Configuration
RBAC Configuration
Line Configuration
File System Configuration
HTTP Configuration
Syslog Configuration
Software Upgrade Configuration
Time Range Configuration
Supervisor Module Redundancy Configuration
Hot Swapping Configuration
Process Restarting Configuration
Python Configuration
Software License Management Configuration

USB Configuration



